
Duration
(d/m/y)

Designation
Name of the 

College

12/02/2014
 to

12/02/2019
Lecturer

Dept.  of Panchakarma

SGV AMC Pancha 
Regular

S/O : Monappa 
Gurav 

H.No 2010/
11/5/21 
M. G.

S/O : Monappa 
Gurav 

H.No 2010/
11/5/21 
M. G.1

Dr. Narendra Gurav

M
on

ap
pa

01
/0

2/
19

87 M.D. (P.K.)
Nov 2013

B.A.M.S.
Jan 2009

98
80

32
83
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SHRI NEELAKANTHESHWAR VIDYA VARDHAKA SAMSTHE's 

PG
Qualification with 

subject
(University 

& Year)

Date wise details of Experience in 
chronological order 

(1st appointment to till date)

Department 
(Subject)

Nature of 
Present 

appointment 
(regular/ 

contractual/ 
deputation/ 
part time/ 

adhoc)

Local 
Residential 
Adddress

Permanent 
Address

Te
le

ph
on

e 
N

um
be

r &
 

M
ob

ile
 N

o 
of

 T
ea

ch
er

Photo

S.G.V. AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH CENTER, BAILHONGAL - 591102 PROFORMA FOR TEACHING STAFF (INSTITUTE ID : AYU0071)

Sl. 
No.

Name of the Teacher and 
Teacher Code

Fa
th

er
 N

am
e

D
at

e 
of

 B
irt

h

UG Qualification
(University 

& Year)

13/02/2019
 to

 Till Date
Reader

02/01/2017
to

14/05/2018
Lecturer

SSRAMC
Inchal

16/07/2018
 to

02/03/2022
Lecturer

SGV AMC 
Bailhongal

03/03/2022
 to

 Till Date
Reader

SGV AMC 
Bailhongal

SGV AMC 
Bailhongal

Pancha 
karma

Regular
M. G.

Housing colony
Bailhongal-
Karnataka-

591102

M. G.
Housing colony

Bailhongal-
Karnataka-591102

1
Dr. Narendra Gurav

AYPK00061

M
on

ap
pa

01
/0

2/
19

87

2
Dr. Basanaik Rudranaikar

AYPK00151

D
od

da
na

ik

02
-1

1-
19

87

Nov 2013
RGUHS, Bangalore

Jan 2009
RGUHS, Bangalore

B.A.M.S.
Dec 2011

RGUHS, Bangalore

M.D. (P.K.)
Oct 2016

RGUHS, Bangalore

80
95

30
35

26

Pancha 
karma

Regular

Rudranayakar 
Street Muraki 

Bhavi Karnatak 
591121

Rudranayakar 
Street Muraki Bhavi 
Karnatak 591121

98
80

32
83

12


